Job/Location:
Contractor: Job Type:
Prepared By: Date:
www.beghe l l i usa .com
ESM
NOTE: Cabinet size may vary based on product configuration. Dimension D in drawing above will vary based
on heads supplied.
specifications: internal

as required by the fire code. The information is communicated simply
and intuitively to maintenance personnel via a single multi-color LED.
The Beghelli Autotest system also includes 0, 5, 10 or 20 minute time
delay function to allow HID lighting to restrike. IRT one button press
tests unit for 90 minutes per code.
warranty
The ESM comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps are not
covered under the warranty. Deliberate damage, misuse, improper
installation effectively cancel the warranty.
lamp selection
6V 12V
MR16 LED 5, 7W 2, 5, 7W
model rating guide Pb-A (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
ESM-6-18 6 18
ESM-6-36 6 36
ESM-6-60 6 60
ESM-12-36 12
60ESM-12-60 12
model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
ESM-6-22 6 22
ESM-6-42
6
42
ESM-6-90 90
ESM-12-42
12
42
In